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KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #2683) (Elect 3)

NP
Brandon Ignaszewski
1005

NP
Laurie Stromsodt
738

NP
Brandon Kuznia
953

NP
Joseph Melby
947

WI
WRITE-IN
63

SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #2683)

NP
YES
689

NP
NO
866

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 2334

Number of persons registered on Election Day 81

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 1788

Number of federal office only absentee ballots 3

Number of presidential absentee ballots 0

Total number of persons voting 2127
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

Persons Registered
on Election Day

Total Number of 
Persons Voting

35 0015 : CARIBOU TWP 28 0 23

35 0092 : KLONDIKE UNORG 0 0 0

35 0118 : PEATLAND UNORG 3 0 3

35 0120 : PELAN TWP 36 0 33

45 0045 : CEDAR TWP. 60 1 49

45 0050 : COMO TWP. 30 1 27

45 0070 : EAST PARK TWP. 9 1 9

45 0075 : EAST VALLEY TWP. 26 1 25

45 0120 : HOLT TWP. 69 3 65

45 0125 : HUNTLY TWP. 50 0 44

45 0150 : MIDDLE RIVER 203 5 156

45 0160 : MOOSE RIVER TWP. 18 0 19

45 0210 : ROLLIS TWP. 72 3 69

45 0220 : SPRUCE VALLEY TWP. 151 2 135

45 0240 : THIEF LAKE TWP. 27 0 24

45 0295 : WHITEFORD TWP. 32 1 31

68 0010 : BARNETT TOWNSHIP 86 1 79

68 0015 : BARTO TOWNSHIP 94 3 90

68 0030 : DEER TOWNSHIP 69 4 62

68 0035 : DEWEY TOWNSHIP 94 1 83

68 0060 : GREENBUSH 487 38 455

68 0070 : HEREIM TOWNSHIP 150 3 137

68 0075 : HUSS TOWNSHIP 79 3 75

68 0095 : LIND TOWNSHIP 30 5 26

68 0110 : MOOSE TOWNSHIP 79 2 75

68 0122 : JUNEBERRY/BLOOMING VALLEY 
UNORG

13 0 13

68 0125 : PALMVILLE TOWNSHIP 30 0 29
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

Persons Registered
on Election Day

Total Number of 
Persons Voting

68 0130 : POHLITZ TOWNSHIP 19 2 17

68 0135 : POLONIA TOWNSHIP 19 0 18

68 0140 : POPLAR GROVE TOWNSHIP 60 1 57

68 0165 : SKAGEN TOWNSHIP 121 0 117

68 0170 : SOLER TOWNSHIP 70 0 63

68 0190 : STRATHCONA 20 0 19

Independent School District No. 2683 
(GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER) Total:

2334 81 2127
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2683) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP
Brandon Ignaszewski

NP
Laurie Stromsodt

NP
Brandon Kuznia

NP
Joseph Melby

WI
WRITE-IN

35 0015 : CARIBOU TWP 1 1 1 2 0

35 0092 : KLONDIKE UNORG 0 0 0 0 0

35 0118 : PEATLAND UNORG 0 0 0 0 0

35 0120 : PELAN TWP 2 0 1 1 0

45 0045 : CEDAR TWP. 9 45 3 43 3

45 0050 : COMO TWP. 5 23 5 25 2

45 0070 : EAST PARK TWP. 0 4 0 3 0

45 0075 : EAST VALLEY TWP. 0 1 1 1 0

45 0120 : HOLT TWP. 0 0 0 0 0

45 0125 : HUNTLY TWP. 18 30 8 30 4

45 0150 : MIDDLE RIVER 34 142 30 121 15

45 0160 : MOOSE RIVER TWP. 2 12 0 12 0

45 0210 : ROLLIS TWP. 3 2 2 2 0

45 0220 : SPRUCE VALLEY TWP. 19 114 19 105 4

45 0240 : THIEF LAKE TWP. 1 21 1 23 0

45 0295 : WHITEFORD TWP. 3 28 3 28 4

68 0010 : BARNETT TOWNSHIP 44 9 44 24 0

68 0015 : BARTO TOWNSHIP 65 27 64 42 7

68 0030 : DEER TOWNSHIP 39 28 35 32 2

68 0035 : DEWEY TOWNSHIP 60 19 69 39 3

68 0060 : GREENBUSH 377 103 373 207 10

68 0070 : HEREIM TOWNSHIP 119 18 120 46 8

68 0075 : HUSS TOWNSHIP 47 36 35 43 0

68 0095 : LIND TOWNSHIP 12 6 10 10 0

68 0110 : MOOSE TOWNSHIP 8 2 6 4 0

68 0122 : JUNEBERRY/BLOOMING VALLEY 
UNORG

11 5 9 11 0
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #2683) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP
Brandon Ignaszewski

NP
Laurie Stromsodt

NP
Brandon Kuznia

NP
Joseph Melby

WI
WRITE-IN

68 0125 : PALMVILLE TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0

68 0130 : POHLITZ TOWNSHIP 0 0 0 0 0

68 0135 : POLONIA TOWNSHIP 14 6 14 9 0

68 0140 : POPLAR GROVE TOWNSHIP 27 23 18 29 0

68 0165 : SKAGEN TOWNSHIP 20 3 19 13 0

68 0170 : SOLER TOWNSHIP 54 17 51 29 1

68 0190 : STRATHCONA 11 13 12 13 0

Total: 1005 738 953 947 63

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #2683)

Precinct NP
YES

NP
NO

35 0015 : CARIBOU TWP 1 1

35 0092 : KLONDIKE UNORG 0 0

35 0118 : PEATLAND UNORG 0 0

35 0120 : PELAN TWP 0 1

45 0045 : CEDAR TWP. 1 47

45 0050 : COMO TWP. 1 23

45 0070 : EAST PARK TWP. 0 4

45 0075 : EAST VALLEY TWP. 0 1

45 0120 : HOLT TWP. 0 0

45 0125 : HUNTLY TWP. 6 29

45 0150 : MIDDLE RIVER 10 138

45 0160 : MOOSE RIVER TWP. 0 14

45 0210 : ROLLIS TWP. 2 2
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 State General Election

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #2683)

Precinct NP
YES

NP
NO

45 0220 : SPRUCE VALLEY TWP. 4 117

45 0240 : THIEF LAKE TWP. 4 19

45 0295 : WHITEFORD TWP. 0 30

68 0010 : BARNETT TOWNSHIP 29 22

68 0015 : BARTO TOWNSHIP 37 49

68 0030 : DEER TOWNSHIP 28 33

68 0035 : DEWEY TOWNSHIP 41 35

68 0060 : GREENBUSH 300 114

68 0070 : HEREIM TOWNSHIP 109 24

68 0075 : HUSS TOWNSHIP 28 47

68 0095 : LIND TOWNSHIP 7 8

68 0110 : MOOSE TOWNSHIP 5 4

68 0122 : JUNEBERRY/BLOOMING VALLEY 
UNORG

2 11

68 0125 : PALMVILLE TOWNSHIP 0 0

68 0130 : POHLITZ TOWNSHIP 0 0

68 0135 : POLONIA TOWNSHIP 9 7

68 0140 : POPLAR GROVE TOWNSHIP 10 35

68 0165 : SKAGEN TOWNSHIP 14 14

68 0170 : SOLER TOWNSHIP 38 25

68 0190 : STRATHCONA 3 12

Total: 689 866
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election 
held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein 
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of  the clerk of 
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER).

Witness our official signature at ________________________________ in _________________________ County this _____________ day of ______________, 2020.

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member

____________________________________________________________________________
School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER)

I, __________________________________________________, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 2683 (GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER) do hereby certify the within 
and foregoing __________________ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 2683 
(GREENBUSH-MIDDLE RIVER) State General Election held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this ________ day of ________________, 2020.

______________________________________________
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